SecureSync® M-Code
Resilient Time and Frequency Synchronization Platform
SecureSync® M-Code combines Orolia’s precision time and frequency technology with
an ultra-secure M-code GPS receiver. SecureSync M-code includes the latest generation
of modernized security architecture, modernized anti-spoofing and anti-jamming for
GPS-degraded environments, operations in mixed P(Y)-code and M-code constellations,
accelerated Direct-Y and Direct-M code acquisitions, and Over-The-Air-Rekeying (OTAR).
SecureSync M-code provides better than 41 dB J/S while tracking (state 5) and better than

•	 Extended warranty is available
1The warranty period may be dependent on country.
Ordering Information
Base Units
240w-xyz
Select expansion, power, internal oscillator and GNSS reference
options:
w = Expansion x = Power y = Internal Oscillator z = GNSS Reference
2 = 2 Option Slots
6 = 6 Option Slots
0 = AC
3 = 12 VDC
4 = 24/48
VDC
6 = Dual
Hot-Swap2
0 = TCXO
1 = OCXO
3 = Rubidium
3 = Multi-GNSS
9 = M-Code GPS
Example
A SecureSync 6 slot base unit with fixed AC power, OCX internal
oscillator, and GPS as the primary reference is Model Number 2406-
013. Order option modules for additional input/output functions.
2 Dual Hot-Swap requires ordering at least one power module.
Optional Upgrade
SS-OPT-BSH: GPS Jamming and Spoofing Detection.
Option Modules
Up to 2 or 6 option modules can be accommodated per unit. The
M-Code GPS module occupies one card slot. See Option Module
Card datasheet for details.
Antenna
8225S: GPS M-Code/SAASM Antenna
Power Modules
Up to 2 power modules may be ordered with the Dual Hot-Swap
power option.
2400-HS-A1: 120-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz Hot Swap Power module.
Your Resilient PNT
Mission Partner
SecureSync® M-Code
15 August, 2022 - SecureSync M-Code
Specifications subject to change
or improvement without notice.
© 2022 Orolia Defense & Security